Flexmaster Joints
Conveying Products
EATON Hydraulics Flexmaster Joints Catalog E-MEFL-MR001-E1 May 2006II
Standard Features
1. Gasket provides compression seal when tightened
against tube or pipe.
2. Hinged coupling provides for quick, easy assembly.
3. Bulged sleeve allows for ±4º angular misalignment.

specific agents.
EATON Hydraulics Flexmaster Joints Catalog E-MEFL-MR001-E1 May 20066
How To Order
Basic Part Number  (from pages 10 - 17)
Example: NH1600
Gasket Material:
   C = BUNA-N (standard)
   D = EPDM
 *N = BUNA-N (high temperature)
 *S = Silicone
 *V = Fluorocarbon
 *G = Mineral Fiber
     (Exhaust Applications not subject to flexing)
* Available in Standard (Un-Restrained) Model Only.
Example Part Number: NH1600C075B0250
Complete assemblies may be ordered by the procedure shown above.
Standard components may be ordered as shown on page 7.
Joint Length (in thousands of inch).
Example: 2.5” = 0250
Style is available in lengths shown. Other lengths are available in multiples
of 1-inch on special requests. Contact Eaton for availability.
Sleeve Material:
  B =  Plated Steel (Standard)
  S =  Stainless Steel  (Sleeve only-
         consult Eaton for availability)
Size of Pipe or Tube to be connected
(in hundredths of inch) Example: .75” = 075
Standard (Un-Restrained) Style
Self-Restrained Style
NH16XX ( ) 000 ( ) 000
EATON Hydraulics Flexmaster Joints Catalog E-MEFL-MR001-E1 May 2006 7
    STRAIGHT  GASKET
  COUPLING SLEEVES  RETAINER GASKETS
Tube Tube Includes        Material Available  Material Available
size O.D. Nut & Bolt        from Stock   Self Restrained from Stock